
Wybrane aspekty obróbki wiórowej 
i nagniataniem wyrobów z żeliw
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Symbol

 

Materiał

 

obrabiany

 

Grupy

 

zastosowań

 

P Stal
  

P01,
 

P05,
 
P10,

 
P15,

 
P20,

 
P25,

 
P30,

 
P35,

 
P40,

 
P45, P50

M Stal nierdzewna  

M01, M05,  M10,  M15,  M20,  M25,  M30,  M35,  M40

K Żeliwo  
K01, K05,  K10,  K15,  K20,  K25,  K30,  K35,  K40

N Metale nieżelazne  N01,  N05,  N10,  N15,  N20,  N25,  N30  
S Nadstopy

 
i

 
tytan
 

S01,
 
S05,

 
S10,

 
S15,

 
S20,

 
S25,

 
S30

 
H Materiały twarde

 

H01, H05, H10, H15, H20, H25, H30
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µ
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